
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Re: 2nd Quarter Cultural Committee Meeting of the MIMAROPA Special
Committee on culture
1 message

Region IV <region4ncip@gmail.com> Mon, Apr 26, 2021 at 4:36 PM
To: Maricel Diaz <maricel.diaz@ncca.gov.ph>
Cc: CHED Regional Office 4b <chedro4b@ched.gov.ph>, mimaropa region <mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph>, ORD
DepEdRO4B <ord.depedro4b@gmail.com>, DOT MIMAROPA <dot.mimaropa@gmail.com>, DTI Regional Office
<dti_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, r04@dti.gov.ph, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, RD Mimaropa
<red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, pps4bmimaropa@yahoo.com, "Mallari, Wilfredo S." <mallari.wilfredo@dpwh.gov.ph>,
bautistamariegrace@yahoo.com, DPWH 4B- Rene Escuador <rene_gabr@yahoo.com>, orlina.marichu@dpwh.gov.ph,
Ncip Region4 <ncipregion4@gmail.com>, Roberto Almonte <almonte56314@gmail.com>, EDDIELITO SUMANGIL
<ed_sumangil@yahoo.com.ph>, Rodne Galicha <pangkalahatan@gmail.com>, "Loreto H. Castillo, Jr."
<lhcastillo@neda.gov.ph>, "Susan A. Sumbeling" <sasumbeling@neda.gov.ph>, NEDA Regional Office IV-B MIMAROPA
<mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, SDC MIMAROPA <sdcneda4b@gmail.com>, "Emerson Kim J. Lineses"
<EJLineses@neda.gov.ph>

Good Day!
Please be informed that due to congestion and creation of NCIP CALABARZON and MIMAROPA Region, we are
refrained from using this email address.
Hence, you can send/direct your emails to ncipmimaropa@gmail.com for NCIP MIMAROPA issues and concerns.
Thank you and stay safe.

On Wed, Apr 21, 2021 at 10:39 AM Maricel Diaz <maricel.diaz@ncca.gov.ph> wrote:
Dear Sir/Ma'am:
 
Greetings from the National Commission for Culture and the Arts (NCCA)!
 
Please find attached invitation to the 2nd Quarter Meeting of the MIMAROPA Special Committee on Culture to be
held on May 4, 2021 at 10:00 a.m. 
 
Participants are requested to confirm their attendance by accomplishing this google form through this link:
https://forms.gle/rzrmWi17uVaypPeT7 or through Ms. Maricel Diaz via mobile number 09189465961 (Smart) or
09951798134 (Globe). 
 
Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.  
 
Thank you. 
 
Very truly yours, 
 
Maricel Diaz
MIMAROPA SCC Secretariat
 
 
 
 
 

-- 
National Commission of Indigenous Peoples Regional Office IV
3rd Floor Argo Building 574 EDSA
Corner P. Tuazon Boulevard, Cubao,
Quezon City
Telephone: (02) 728-5080
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